1Industrial Ethernet Sw
itch
w w w.oring-net work ing.com1-238
Industrial 6-port lite-managed Ethernet switch
IES-2060/IES-2042FX Series
IES-2060/2042FX series are lite-Managed Redundant Ring Ethernet switches with 6x10/100Base-T(X) ports or 4x10/100Base-T(X) and 2x100Base-
FX ports.  With complete support of Ethernet Redundancy protocol, O-Ring (recovery time < 10ms over 250 units of connection) and Open-Ring, O-Chain
and STP/RSTP(IEEE802.1w/D) can protect your mission-critical applications from network interruptions or temporary malfunctions with its fast recovery

‧SDR-480-48, 480W DIN-Rail power suppl
IES -2 AA B CC -  DD -  EE
Ordering Information
Code Definition 10/100Base-T(X)
Port Number
Additional Port
Number Additional Port Type Fiber Optical Mode Fiber Optical Connector
Option
- 6: 6 ports
- 4: 4 ports
- 0: 0 port
- 2: 2 ports
- FX: 100Base-FX
- MM: Multi-mode
- SS: Single-mode
- SC: SC connector
Industrial Ethernet Switch   DIN-Rail Lite-Managed Ethernet Switch v1.51 / Dec, 2011